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Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

COSCO AFRICA 12-Jun Wed Mon, Jun-03 29-May Wed, Jun-05 31-May Wed, Jun-05 31-May Mon, Jun-03 29-May Sat, Jun-01 27-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May

ONE COSMOS 12-Jun Wed Mon, Jun-03 29-May Wed, Jun-05 31-May Wed, Jun-05 31-May Mon, Jun-03 29-May Sat, Jun-01 27-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May

MSC DOMNA X 17-Jun Mon Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

EA CETUS 18-Jun Tue Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

YM MUTUALITY 19-Jun Wed Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

GSL EFFIE 21-Jun Fri Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun

COSCO BOSTON 22-Jun Sat Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun

COSCO EUROPE 22-Jun Sat Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun

COSCO PIRAEUS 23-Jun Sun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun

SANTA URSULA 24-Jun Mon Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun

COSCO JEDDAH 28-Jun Fri Fri, Jun-21 16-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Fri, Jun-21 16-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun

YM MOVEMENT 03-Jul Wed Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

MARCOS V 04-Jul Thu Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

CHICAGO EXPRESS 07-Jul Sun Fri, Jun-28 23-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Fri, Jun-28 23-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun

CSCL AUTUMN 10-Jul Wed Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Wed, Jul-03 28-Jun Wed, Jul-03 28-Jun Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun

COSCO SANTOS 12-Jul Fri Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul

MAERSK SANTANA 13-Jul Sat Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul

CALGARYSASKATOON REGINAWINNIPEG

1700 hrs

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT PORT 
CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs 2300 hrs

TORONTO (MALPORT) MONTREAL

1400 hrs1700 hrs 1800 hrs1800 hrs
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COSCO AFRICA 12-Jun Wed

ONE COSMOS 12-Jun Wed

MSC DOMNA X 17-Jun Mon

EA CETUS 18-Jun Tue

YM MUTUALITY 19-Jun Wed

GSL EFFIE 21-Jun Fri

COSCO BOSTON 22-Jun Sat

COSCO EUROPE 22-Jun Sat

COSCO PIRAEUS 23-Jun Sun

SANTA URSULA 24-Jun Mon

COSCO JEDDAH 28-Jun Fri

YM MOVEMENT 03-Jul Wed

MARCOS V 04-Jul Thu

CHICAGO EXPRESS 07-Jul Sun

CSCL AUTUMN 10-Jul Wed

COSCO SANTOS 12-Jul Fri

MAERSK SANTANA 13-Jul Sat

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT PORT 
CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Sun, Jun-02 28-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May Sat, Jun-01 27-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Sun, Jun-02 28-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May Sat, Jun-01 27-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Wed, Jun-05 31-May Sun, Jun-09 04-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Sun, Jun-09 04-Jun

Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Wed, Jun-05 31-May Sun, Jun-09 04-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun

Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Sun, Jun-09 04-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Sat, Jun-08 03-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun

Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun

Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun

Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun Wed, Jun-19 14-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Sat, Jun-15 10-Jun

Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Sun, Jun-16 11-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Sun, Jun-16 11-Jun

Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun

Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Sun, Jun-23 18-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Sun, Jun-30 25-Jun Sun, Jun-23 18-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun Sat, Jun-22 17-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun

Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Wed, Jul-03 28-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun

Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul Sun, Jun-30 25-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun Sat, Jun-29 24-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun

Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul Mon, Jul-08 03-Jul Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun

Sat, Jul-06 01-Jul Tue, Jul-09 04-Jul Wed, Jul-03 28-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun

JOLIET INDIANAPOLIS CHICAGO

1700 hrs 1230 hrs 1600 hrs

EDMONTON PRI. GEORGE Chippewa Falls

1500 hrs 1500 hrs 1600 hrs
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COSCO AFRICA 12-Jun Wed

ONE COSMOS 12-Jun Wed

MSC DOMNA X 17-Jun Mon

EA CETUS 18-Jun Tue

YM MUTUALITY 19-Jun Wed

GSL EFFIE 21-Jun Fri

COSCO BOSTON 22-Jun Sat

COSCO EUROPE 22-Jun Sat

COSCO PIRAEUS 23-Jun Sun

SANTA URSULA 24-Jun Mon

COSCO JEDDAH 28-Jun Fri

YM MOVEMENT 03-Jul Wed

MARCOS V 04-Jul Thu

CHICAGO EXPRESS 07-Jul Sun

CSCL AUTUMN 10-Jul Wed

COSCO SANTOS 12-Jul Fri

MAERSK SANTANA 13-Jul Sat

VESSELS/
NAVIRES

PRINCE RUPERT PORT 
CUT-OFF/

DATE LIMITE

CUT OFF TIME/
DATE LIMITE (LOCAL) 1600 hrs

Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP Cut-off/Limite ERD/DRPP

Mon, Jun-03 29-May Mon, Jun-03 29-May Fri, May-31 26-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May Tue, May-28 23-May

Mon, Jun-03 29-May Mon, Jun-03 29-May Fri, May-31 26-May Tue, Jun-04 30-May Tue, May-28 23-May

Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Thu, Jun-06 01-Jun Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Fri, Jun-07 02-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Tue, Jun-04 30-May

Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Mon, Jun-10 05-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Wed, Jun-12 07-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Thu, Jun-13 08-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Fri, Jun-14 09-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Mon, Jun-17 12-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun Thu, Jun-20 15-Jun Tue, Jun-11 06-Jun

Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Fri, Jun-21 16-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun

Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Mon, Jun-24 19-Jun Wed, Jun-26 21-Jun Tue, Jun-18 13-Jun

Fri, Jun-28 23-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Thu, Jun-27 22-Jun Fri, Jun-28 23-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Fri, Jun-28 23-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Tue, Jun-25 20-Jun

Mon, Jul-01 26-Jun Thu, Jul-04 29-Jun Wed, Jul-03 28-Jun Fri, Jul-05 30-Jun Tue, Jul-02 27-Jun

ARCADIA

1600 hrs

DULUTH

1600 hrs

MEMPHIS NEW ORLEANS

1600 hrs

DETROIT

1600hrs1500 hrs


